
4 - 2

Colback 5, 69 (1 ht 0) Clarke 52

Murphy 72 Alioski 64

Osborn 76

1 Costel Pantilimon 1 Bailey Peacock-Farrell

27 Tendayi Darikwa 2 Luke Ayling (c)

44 Michael Hefele 18 Pontus Jansson

4 Danny Fox (c) 23 Kalvin Phillips 42

18 Jack Robinson 3 Barry Douglas

6 Jack Colback 4 Adam Forshaw

24 Claudio Yacob 22 Jack Harrison

14 Matty Cash 19 Pablo Hernández

10 João Carvalho 43 Mateusz Klich

23 Joe Lolley 10 Ezgjan Alioski

9 Daryl Murphy 7 Kemar Roofe

5 Adlène Guédioura 5 47 Jack Clarke 46

11 Ben Osborn 65 11 Tyler Roberts 78

43 Arvin Appiah 90+4 13 Will Huffer (gk)

15 Luke Steele (gk) 40 Leif Davis

21 Saidy Janko 52 Aapo Halme

22 Ryan Yates 34 Lewis Baker

31 Gil Dias 46 Jamie Shackleton

www.LEEDSTATS.com

Manager: Aitor Karanka Coach: Marcelo Bielsa

Referee: Darren England (South Yorkshire)

Tuesday 1 January 2019

Sky Bet Championship

City Ground - Attendance: 29,530

NOTTINGHAM FOREST LEEDS UNITED
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